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000046646 Roof Replacement 29,000 03/03/2023

000046625 Electrical Servic 0 03/01/2023

2024HX Base Yr

3518 SE OCTOBER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,028 100.6569 112.74 341,377 1978 1978 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2338

BAS 2,338 100 2,338 171,331

FGR 528 55 290 21,252

FOP 32 30 10 733

FOP 45 30 14 1,026

UCP 360 20 72 5,276

UDS 400 55 220 16,122

USP 240 35 84 6,156

3,943 3,028 221,895

BAS= W3 FOP= W8 S4 E8 N4 $ S4 W8 N4 W22 N12 W20 S12 W20 S21
E7 S8 E18 FOP= E9 N5 W9 S5$ N5 E9 S10 E5 S3 E8 N3 E5 N5 E21
N5 FGR= E22 N24 W22 S24$ N24$ PTR=N40 USP= N20 W12 UDS= W20
S20 UCP=  S18 E20 N18 W20$ E20 N20$ S20 E12$S40$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 13,500


